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Report on Result for Academic Year 2021-22

Program Name

B.A Honours in Benagali

B.A Honours in English

B.A/ B.Sc Honours in
Geography

B.A/ B.Sc General

B.Com Honours in

Accounting and Finance

B.Com Honours in
Management

B.Com General

P.G. in Commerce

Total

Number of
students

appeared in
the final

year
examination

13

34

103

633

5

164

41

1017

o

Number of
students
passed in
final year

examination

11

24

32

83

622

5

151

41

969

Pass

Percentage

84.61538462

IOO

94.11764706

80.58252427

98.26224329

100

92.07317073

100

95.28023599

Principal
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