## Prafulla Chandra College

NAAC REACCREDITED

Ref. No .:\_

(Formerly City College Com. Dept. South Kolkata Evening)



## Ph No. 9874820900/9007297534 23/49, GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA-700029

Email: prafullachandracollegegolpark@gmail.com

Website: www.prafullachandracollege.ac.in

	07	00	2200
Date:	21	.03.	2023

## Report on Result for Academic Year 2021-22

Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass Percentage
B.A Honours in Benagali	13	11	84.61538462
B.A Honours in English	24	24	100
B.A/ B.Sc Honours in Geography	34	32	94.11764706
B.A/ B.Sc General	103	83	80.58252427
B.Com Honours in Accounting and Finance	633	622	98.26224329
B.Com Honours in Management	5	5	100
B.Com General	164	151	92.07317073
P.G. in Commerce	41	41	100
Total	1017	969	95.28023599

Principal
Prafulla Chandra College
23/49, Gariahat Road
Kolkata-700029

